



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 476/2013**

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO LTD

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Yuvraj Sharma, Adv.

versus

SMT MEENA SOOD & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: None.

**CORAM:
REGISTRAR ARUN KUMAR**

**ORDER
11.03.2025**

%

List this matter along with MAC.APP. 346/2015 on 07.07.2025.

**ARUN KUMAR
REGISTRAR**

MARCH 11, 2025/yo